
PRODUCT CATALOGUE

October 2017

Employee Position Phone Number Email

Stewart Frankling Sales - QLD, NT & WA 0447 558 219 stewart@agricrop.com.au

Chris Lanz Sales - NSW/SA & Trace Elements 0437 504 435 chris@agricrop.com.au

Jim Lyons Sales - VIC, National Accounts 0418 831 910 jim@agricrop.com.au

Lesley Van Nierop Customer Service 07 3348 4113 lesley@agricrop.com.au

Karen Michael Operations Manager 07 3393 4697 karen@agricrop.com.au
Fiona Dunlop Operations/Customer Service 0438 057 498 fiona@agricrop.com.au

www.agricrop.com.au

AGRICROP
PLANT PROTECTION

AGRICROP
TRACE ELEMENTS

AGRICROP
SPECIALTY PRODUCTS

AGRICROP
BIORATIONALS

Company Contacts
www.facebook.com/agricrop/

mailto:stewart@agricrop.com.au
mailto:chris@agricrop.com.au
mailto:jim@agricrop.com.au
mailto:lesley@agricrop.com.au
mailto:karen@agricrop.com.au
mailto:fiona@agricrop.com.au
http://www.agricrop.com.au
http://www.facebook.com/agricrop/


Product Description Code Pack 
Size

720 g/L MSMA
Control of certain weeds in cotton, sugarcane, turf and non-
crop areas.

0700-10L 10L

DALAPON 740 SP

740 g/kg 2,2-DPA present as the SODIUM SALT 
For the control of annual & perennial grasses in vines, certain 
tree crops, lucerne and sugarcane and control of cumbungi 
and rushes in waterways and dams.
Currently unavailable. 

0640-25K 25kg Keg

375 g/L Diclofop-Methyl    
For the control of crows foot grass in certain turf spp.
For post emergent control of annual ryegrass, common barb 
grass and wild oats in wheat, linseed and peas.

0375-20L 20L

600g/L Diclorprop present as the potassium salt
For the integrated control of all varieties of Lantana, Phyla 
Weed (Lippia, Condamine Couch), Sicklepod, Wild Verbena, 
Scotch/Spear Thistle, Harrisia Cactus, Smart Weed and 
Galvanised Burr.

0550-20L
0550-5L

20L
5L

500 g/L Oryzalin        
For long lasting pre-emergent emergent control of certain 
annual grasses and broadleaf weeds in orchards, vineyards, 
amenity plantings, nurseries, ornamentals, tea trees and turf.

0500-10L 10L
(2 x 10L 
shipper)

 Specialty Products and Adjuvants

Product Description Code Pack 
Size

150 g/L Rhodamine B
Liquid spray marker dye & foam marker colouring agent.
Big Red looks great on the shelf.  

2100-5L
2100-1L

5L
1L

Liquid Diazo Dye (Non Rhodamine based)
Red Dye compound for the marking of vegetation.
Very popular with councils and contractors.

2500-5L 5L

90 g/L Acid Blue 9 Diosodium salt -  APVMA approved 
A blue dye for use with pesticides and fertilizers. 
Very popular with councils and contractors.

2600-20L
2600-5L

20L
5L

350 g/L Soyal Phospholipids
350 g/L Propionic Acid
Acidifying and penetrating surfactant. Reduces alkaline 
hydrolysis and assists with uptake of foliar fertilisers.
Highest quality product - sourced from U.S.A.

2700-20L 20L

1020 g/L Polyether Modified Polysiloxane
Freeway Penetrant is a highly effective wetter /spreader / 
Penetrant. It is effective with most agricultural chemicals 
unless otherwise stated on the label.        

7600-5L 5L

120g/L Didecyldimethyl-Amonium Chloride 
A broad spectrum biocide for sanitation and water treatment 
in horticulture, cool stores, irrigation water, sugarcane and 
poultry. 

5600-10L
5600-200L

10L
200L - 
(Made to 
order)

 
  

  SPRAYBUFF 700
AGRICROP

SURFACTANT

 
  

  PROLAN® 500
AGRICROP

HERBICIDE

 Herbicides

LANTANA 600
AGRICROP

H E R B I C I D E



 Biorational and Crop Management Products

Product Description Code Pack Size

Constituents : 100g/L Organic Alcohol, <0.02g/L Organic Potassium
AgriBLUSH may assist the amount of colour expressed by the fruit as the 
crop approaches harvest.
Agricrop Agency Product

5300-5L 5L

25g/L stabilised ortho silicic acid with a known level of Plant 
Available Silicon (PAS)
A unique formulation which delivers the dual benefits of a low rate of 
application and superior efficacy.

5100-5L
5100-1L

5L
1L

635 g/L  - High loading  Amino Acids supplement
Australia’s only high loading amino acid supplement. Enables plants to 
build protein and enzymes for minimal energy outlay. Allows growers to 
maximize plant productivity during periods of transplant, flowering and 
fruit set. ACO registered farm input #11390.

4800-985L
4800-20L

985L
20L

2.25 g/L Vitamin B1; 0.075 g/L Indol acetic acid
0.075 g/L Napthaline Acetic Acid
A root hormonal stimulant for sugarcane sets, ornamentals and 
cultivated Turf. Contains the key auxin  IAA.

5220-20L
5220-5L

20L
5L

65% Humic acid, 7% Fulvic acid, 10% Potassium (CDFA Method) 
Humic[K] Water Soluble Powder is 100% soluble. It assists with 
solubilisation of nutrients, buffers salts to reduce burning, prevents 
fertiliser “tie-up”, increases the soil water holding capacity and cation 
exchange capacity and increases soil microbial activity.

4710-25K 25K

PHOTON 500SG - Crop Stress Technology 
500g/kg blend of dicarboxylic acids
Reduces the impact of stress, such as excess light, heat,drought, chilling 
and other environmental conditions to maintain crop productivity.
Agricrop Agency Product

4300-500g

4300-100g

500g
(2x500g 
shipper)
100g
(4x100g 
shipper)

‘DUAL  ACTION’  plant  stress  management
974 g/Kg Kaolin with enhanced protection
The enhanced formulation of Screen DUO allows application rates to be 
reduced by 50% in comparison to conventional kaolin products, without 
loss of protection.

4200-20K 20kg Bag

180 g/L Blended ethylene, propylene and glucose 
co-polymers
Greatly improves irrigation efficiency, water infiltration and management 
in all irrigated crops. (This not a PAM).

7400-1000L
7400-20L

1000L
20L

240g/L Seaweed (fresh weight), 35 g/L Potassium, 9g/L Sulfur and 
20g/L minimum Betaine
Superfine liquid seaweed formulation containing Tasmanian Bull Kelp for 
enhanced agricultural crop health and productivity.

4400-1000L
4400-20L

1000L
20L

AgriBLUSH™
Advanced Colour Technology

AgriSiL™
Plant available silicon formulation

Amino BOSS™

(Previously Flower ‘n’ Fruitmaker)

SeaNergy
LIQUID SEAWEED CONCENTRATE

HUMIC[K] WSP
                   100% SOLUBLE, POTASSIUM HUMIC ACID POWDER

Potassium

Humate



 Trace Element & Amino Acid Chelates

Product Description Code Pack Size

Ferro Boss 
EDDHA CHELATED IRON TRACE ELEMENT

EDDHA CHELATED IRON TRACE ELEMENT
Total iron content of 6% 
EDDHA chelated iron Ortho-Ortho (Fe): 4.2%
		         Ortho-Para (Fe): 1.8%
A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation iron 
deficiency corrector for all crops. 

6000-15K 15kg

Agricrop Calcium EDTA 
                                                          CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT

EDTA CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT
Total calcium (Ca) content of 10% w/w
A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation nutrition 
deficiency corrector for all crops. 

6060-15K 15kg

Agricrop Copper EDTA 
CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT

EDTA CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT
Total copper (Cu) content of 15% w/w
A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation nutrition 
deficiency corrector for all crops.

6050-15K 15kg

Agricrop Iron EDTA 
                                       CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT

    

EDTA CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT
Total iron (Fe) content of 13.2% w/w
A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation iron 
deficiency corrector for all crops. 

6020-15K 15kg

Agricrop Magnesium EDTA 
                                                      CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT

   

EDTA CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT
Total magnesium (Mg) content of 6% w/w
A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation magnesium 
nutrition deficiency corrector for all crops. 

6080-15K 15kg

Agricrop Manganese EDTA 
                            CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT

EDTA CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT
Total manganese (Mn) content of 13% w/w
A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation manganese 
nutrition deficiency corrector for all crops. 

6040-15K 15kg

Agricrop Zinc EDTA 
                                        CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT

 

EDTA CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT
Total zinc content of 15% w/w
A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation zinc nutrition 
deficiency corrector for all crops. 

6030-15K 15kg

CHELATED MIX OF TRACE ELEMENTS
Iron (Fe): 4%, Manganese (Mn): 4%, Magnesium (Mg): 3%, 
Sulfur( S): 3%, Zinc (Zn): 1.5%, Copper (Cu) : 1.5%, Boron 
(B): 0.5%, Molybdenum (Mo): 0.1%
A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation nutrition 
deficiency. 

6070-15K 15kg

AGRI-MicromiX EDTA 
 CHELATED MIX OF TRACE ELEMENTS

© Copyright Agricrop Pty Ltd 2017.

Product Description Code Pack Size

Calcium 68g/L, Amino acids and peptides 110g/L, Organic 
nitrogen 18g/L, Organic	carbon 57g/L, Boron 2g/L
The inbuilt amino acid content acts as a chelation agent with 
the calcium making it highly available to the plant.

4610-1000L
4610-20L

1000L
20LCAL-AMINO B

Highly available plant active calcium formulation

 Trace Element Chelates


