

### AGRICROP

# PRODUCT CATALOGUE October 2017









# **Company Contacts**



www.agricrop.com.au

Employee	Position	Phone Number	Email
Stewart Frankling	Sales - QLD, NT & WA	0447 558 219	stewart@agricrop.com.au
Chris Lanz	Sales - NSW/SA & Trace Elements	0437 504 435	chris@agricrop.com.au
Jim Lyons	Sales - VIC, National Accounts	0418 831 910	jim@agricrop.com.au
Lesley Van Nierop	Customer Service	07 3348 4113	lesley@agricrop.com.au
Karen Michael	Operations Manager	07 3393 4697	karen@agricrop.com.au
Fiona Dunlop	Operations/Customer Service	0438 057 498	fiona@agricrop.com.au

#### **Herbicides**

Product	Description	Code	Pack Size
ARENA MSMA	<b>720</b> g/L MSMA Control of certain weeds in cotton, sugarcane, turf and non-crop areas.	0700-10L	10L
DALAPON 740 SP	<b>740</b> g/kg <b>2,2-DPA</b> present as the <b>SODIUM SALT</b> For the control of annual & perennial grasses in vines, certain tree crops, lucerne and sugarcane and control of cumbungi and rushes in waterways and dams. <b>Currently unavailable.</b>	0640-25K	25kg Keg
Di-Grass SELECTIVE HERBICIDE	375 g/L Diclofop-Methyl For the control of crows foot grass in certain turf spp. For post emergent control of annual ryegrass, common barb grass and wild oats in wheat, linseed and peas.	0375-20L	20L
AGRICROP LANTANA 600 MER BI CI DE	600g/L Diclorprop present as the potassium salt For the integrated control of all varieties of Lantana, Phyla Weed (Lippia, Condamine Couch), Sicklepod, Wild Verbena, Scotch/Spear Thistle, Harrisia Cactus, Smart Weed and Galvanised Burr.	0550-20L 0550-5L	20L 5L
AGRICROP PROLAN® 500 HERBICIDE	500 g/L Oryzalin For long lasting pre-emergent emergent control of certain annual grasses and broadleaf weeds in orchards, vineyards, amenity plantings, nurseries, ornamentals, tea trees and turf.	0500-10L	10L (2 x 10L shipper)

# **Specialty Products and Adjuvants**

Product	Description	Code	Pack Size
BigRed	150 g/L Rhodamine B Liquid spray marker dye & foam marker colouring agent. Big Red looks great on the shelf.	2100-5L 2100-1L	5L 1L
Herbi Red	<b>Liquid Diazo Dye (Non Rhodamine based)</b> Red Dye compound for the marking of vegetation. Very popular with councils and contractors.	2500-5L	5L
Herbi Blue	90 g/L Acid Blue 9 Diosodium salt - APVMA approved A blue dye for use with pesticides and fertilizers. Very popular with councils and contractors.	2600-20L 2600-5L	20L 5L
AGRICROP SPRAYBUFF 700 SURFACTANT	350 g/L Soyal Phospholipids 350 g/L Propionic Acid Acidifying and penetrating surfactant. Reduces alkaline hydrolysis and assists with uptake of foliar fertilisers. Highest quality product - sourced from U.S.A.	2700-20L	20L
FREEWAY	1020 g/L Polyether Modified Polysiloxane Freeway Penetrant is a highly effective wetter /spreader / Penetrant. It is effective with most agricultural chemicals unless otherwise stated on the label.	7600-5L	5L
steri-may	120g/L Didecyldimethyl-Amonium Chloride A broad spectrum biocide for sanitation and water treatment in horticulture, cool stores, irrigation water, sugarcane and poultry.	5600-10L 5600-200L	10L 200L - (Made to order)

## **Biorational and Crop Management Products**

Product	Description	Code	Pack Size
AgriBLUSH TM Advanced Colour Technology	Constituents: 100g/L Organic Alcohol, <0.02g/L Organic Potassium AgriBLUSH may assist the amount of colour expressed by the fruit as the crop approaches harvest. Agricrop Agency Product	5300-5L	5L
AgriSiL TM Plant available silicon formulation	25g/L stabilised ortho silicic acid with a known level of Plant Available Silicon (PAS)  A unique formulation which delivers the dual benefits of a low rate of application and superior efficacy.	5100-5L 5100-1L	5L 1L
Amino BOSS™ (Previously Flower 'n' Fruitmaker)	635 g/L - High loading Amino Acids supplement Australia's only high loading amino acid supplement. Enables plants to build protein and enzymes for minimal energy outlay. Allows growers to maximize plant productivity during periods of transplant, flowering and fruit set. ACO registered farm input #11390.	4800-985L 4800-20L	985L 20L
Growth Formula	2.25 g/L Vitamin B1; 0.075 g/L Indol acetic acid 0.075 g/L Napthaline Acetic Acid A root hormonal stimulant for sugarcane sets, ornamentals and cultivated Turf. Contains the key auxin IAA.	5220-20L 5220-5L	20L 5L
HUMIC[K] WSP SOUS SOLUBLE POINSSOUN HAMMO AGO POWDER	65% Humic acid, 7% Fulvic acid, 10% Potassium (CDFA Method) Humic[K] Water Soluble Powder is 100% soluble. It assists with solubilisation of nutrients, buffers salts to reduce burning, prevents fertiliser "tie-up", increases the soil water holding capacity and cation exchange capacity and increases soil microbial activity.	4710-25K	25K
PHOTON	PHOTON 500SG - Crop Stress Technology 500g/kg blend of dicarboxylic acids Reduces the impact of stress, such as excess light, heat,drought, chilling and other environmental conditions to maintain crop productivity. Agricrop Agency Product	4300-500g 4300-100g	500g (2x500g shipper) 100g (4x100g shipper)
SCREEN™ <b>Duo</b>	'DUAL ACTION' plant stress management 974 g/Kg Kaolin with enhanced protection The enhanced formulation of Screen DUO allows application rates to be reduced by 50% in comparison to conventional kaolin products, without loss of protection.	4200-20K	20kg Bag
Irri Gate Soil surfactant	180 g/L Blended ethylene, propylene and glucose co-polymers Greatly improves irrigation efficiency, water infiltration and management in all irrigated crops. (This not a PAM).	7400-1000L 7400-20L	1000L 20L
Sea Nergy LIQUID SEAWEED CONCENTRATE	240g/L Seaweed (fresh weight), 35 g/L Potassium, 9g/L Sulfur and 20g/L minimum Betaine Superfine liquid seaweed formulation containing Tasmanian Bull Kelp for enhanced agricultural crop health and productivity.	4400-1000L 4400-20L	1000L 20L

#### **Trace Element & Amino Acid Chelates**

Product	Description	Code	Pack Size
CAL-AMINO B	Calcium 68g/L, Amino acids and peptides 110g/L, Organic nitrogen 18g/L, Organic carbon 57g/L, Boron 2g/L The inbuilt amino acid content acts as a chelation agent with the calcium making it highly available to the plant.	4610-1000L 4610-20L	1000L 20L

#### **Trace Element Chelates**

Product	Description	Code	Pack Size
Ferro Boss Eddha Chelated Iron trace Element	EDDHA CHELATED IRON TRACE ELEMENT Total iron content of 6% EDDHA chelated iron Ortho-Ortho (Fe): 4.2% Ortho-Para (Fe): 1.8% A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation iron deficiency corrector for all crops.	6000-15K	15kg
Agricrop Calcium EDTA CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT	EDTA CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT  Total calcium (Ca) content of 10% w/w  A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation nutrition deficiency corrector for all crops.	6060-15K	15kg
Agricrop Copper EDTA CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT	EDTA CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT  Total copper (Cu) content of 15% w/w  A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation nutrition deficiency corrector for all crops.	6050-15K	15kg
Agricrop Iron EDTA CHEATED TRACE ELEMENT	EDTA CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT Total iron (Fe) content of 13.2% w/w A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation iron deficiency corrector for all crops.	6020-15K	15kg
Agricrop Magnesium EDTA	EDTA CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT  Total magnesium (Mg) content of 6% w/w  A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation magnesium nutrition deficiency corrector for all crops.	6080-15K	15kg
Agricrop Manganese EDTA CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT	EDTA CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT  Total manganese (Mn) content of 13% w/w  A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation manganese nutrition deficiency corrector for all crops.	6040-15K	15kg
Agricrop Zinc EDTA OHEATED TRAGE ELEMENT	EDTA CHELATED TRACE ELEMENT Total zinc content of 15% w/w A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation zinc nutrition deficiency corrector for all crops.	6030-15K	15kg
AGRI-MICROMIX EDTA CHELATED MIX OF TRACE ELEMENTS	CHELATED MIX OF TRACE ELEMENTS Iron (Fe): 4%, Manganese (Mn): 4%, Magnesium (Mg): 3%, Sulfur( S): 3%, Zinc (Zn): 1.5%, Copper (Cu): 1.5%, Boron (B): 0.5%, Molybdenum (Mo): 0.1% A dust-free and water soluble micro granulation nutrition deficiency.	6070-15K	15kg